
Bemidji State (4-6-2) -vs- Ohio State (3-4-2)
11/9/2013 at Columbus, Ohio

 
 

 
 
Scoring Summary

Penalty Summary

Date: 11/9/2013
Start: 4:07 pm
Time: 2:22
Attendance: 251
Location: Columbus, Ohio
Officials: Referee: Ross Gibbs; Referee: Krissy Langley; Linesman:
Sarma Ozman; Linesman: Kevin Capocasa

Goals By Period 1 2 3 OT 1 Total
Bemidji State 1 1 0 0 2
Ohio State 1 0 1 0 2

BSU: Dusik, Tess (1); Duellman, Allie (1)
OSU: Breanne Grant (1); Dnielle Gagne (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By Type BSU OSU
1st 04:38 BSU Dusik, Tess Esse, Carley EV 1 0
1st 07:10 OSU Breanne Grant Kara Gust, Kendall Curtis EV 1 1
2nd 00:17 BSU Duellman, Allie Grenier, Kristine, Dusik, Tess PP 2 1
3rd 12:35 OSU Dnielle Gagne Becky Allis, Bryanna Neuwald EV 2 2

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st OSU Taylor Kuehl 02:00 TRIPPING 18:23 PP
2nd BSU Moher, Hanna 02:00 TRIPPING 05:06 PP
2nd BSU Philipczyk, Jenessa 02:00 INTERFERENCE 10:07 PP
3rd OSU Becky Allis 02:00 CHECKING 08:16 PP
3rd OSU Breanne Grant 02:00 CHECKING 14:48
3rd BSU Grenier, Kristine 02:00 HOOKING 14:48
4th OSU Kara Gust 02:00 TRIPPING 00:37 PP
4th BSU Lushanko, Megan 02:00 TRIPPING 01:57
4th BSU Grenier, Kristine 02:00 TRIPPING 03:56



Individual
Bemidji State 2

Ohio State 2

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
4 Hutchinson, Madison 0 0 3 0 - - 3

D 7 Esse, Carley 0 1 1 -1 - - 3
8 Lushanko, Megan 0 0 1 -1 - 1-2 0

LW 11 Wivoda, Whitney 0 0 4 +1 - - 0
12 McKnight, Emily 0 0 1 -2 0-1 - 1

C 19 Dusik, Tess 1 1 3 -1 17-42 - 2
20 Philipczyk, Jenessa 0 0 0 0 - 1-2 5

D 28 Duellman, Allie 1 0 6 -1 - - 4
G 29 Mowat, Brittni 0 0 0 0 - - 0

56 Moher, Hanna 0 0 6 0 12-30 1-2 0
RW 93 Grenier, Kristine 0 1 4 0 - 2-4 0

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 4
Totals 2 3 29 -5 40-84 5-10 22

Pos # Player G A Total +/- FO Pen BLK
G 1 Lisa Steffes 0 0 0 0 - - 0

2 Cara Zubko 0 0 5 -1 - - 1
D 5 Breanne Grant 1 0 3 +2 - 1-2 1

6 Taylor Kuehl 0 0 7 -1 21-40 1-2 0
9 Bryanna Neuwald 0 1 4 -1 - - 1

D 10 Kara Gust 0 1 1 +2 - 1-2 0
14 Becky Allis 0 1 9 -1 - 1-2 0

LW 19 Dnielle Gagne 1 0 6 +2 - - 1
C 23 Katie Matheny 0 0 2 +2 19-34 - 1

24 Claudia Kepler 0 0 10 -1 - - 1
RW 26 Kendall Curtis 0 1 5 +2 1-7 - 2

TM TEAM 0 0 0 0 - - 1
Totals 2 4 52 5 44-84 4-8 9

Bemidji State Goalkeeping Ohio State Goalkeeping

Bemidji State Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
29 Mowat, Brittni 65:00 2 0 50

Totals 2 0 50

Ohio State Goalkeeping

# Player Dec Mins GA EN Total
1 Lisa Steffes 65:00 2 0 27

Totals 2 0 27

Bemidji State Faceoffs Ohio State Faceoffs

# Player W L
19 Dusik, Tess 17 25
56 Moher, Hanna 12 18
93 Grenier, Kristine 10 0
8 Lushanko, Megan 1 0
12 McKnight, Emily 0 1

Totals 40 44

# Player W L
6 Taylor Kuehl 21 19
23 Katie Matheny 19 15
24 Claudia Kepler 3 0
26 Kendall Curtis 1 6

Totals 44 40


